
Dates of the Rulers of Israel and Judah 

Israel (northern kingdom) Judah (southern kingdom) 
Jeroboam 
Nadab 
Baasha 

930-909 
909-908 
908-886 

Rehoboam 
Abijah 
Asa 

930-913 
913-910 
910-869 

Elah 
Zimri 
Omri 
Ahab 
Ahaziah 
Joram 
Jehu 
Jehoahaz 
Jehoash 
Jeroboam II 
Zachariah 
Shallum 
Menahem 
Pekah 
Pekahiah 
Hoshea 

 

886-885 
885 
885-874 
874-853 
853-852 
852-841 
841-814 
814-798 
798-782 
782-753 
753 
752 
752-742 
752-732 
742-740 
732-723 

Jehoshaphat 
Jehoram 
Ahaziah 
Athaliah 
Joash 
Amaziah 
Azariah (Uzziah) 
Jotham 
Ahaz 
Hezekiah 
Manasseh 
Amon 
Josiah 
Johoahaz 
Johoiakim 
Jehoiachin 
Zedekiah 

869-848 
848-841 
841 
841-835 
835-796 
796-767 
767-740 
740-732 
732-715 
715-686 
686-642 
642-640 
640-609 
609 
609-598 
598-597 
597-586 

 

• Does not include Tibni, a rival to Omri (1 Kings 16:21-22) or the co-regencies 

that causes overlaps in the reigns of some kings. These overlaps cause some 

reckonings of the total reign-years of a king to be more than his official reign-

years. 


