

## Dates of the Rulers of Israel and Judah

Israel (northern kingdom)		Judah (southern kingdom)	
Jeroboam	930-909	Rehoboam	930-913
Nadab	909-908	Abijah	913-910
Baasha	908-886	Asa	910-869
Elah	886-885	Jehoshaphat	869-848
Zimri	885	Jehoram	848-841
Omri	885-874	Ahaziah	841
Ahab	874-853	Athaliah	841-835
Ahaziah	853-852	Joash	835-796
Joram	852-841	Amaziah	796-767
Jehu	841-814	Azariah (Uzziah)	767-740
Jehoahaz	814-798	Jotham	740-732
Jehoash	798-782	Ahaz	732-715
Jeroboam II	782-753	Hezekiah	715-686
Zachariah	753	Manasseh	686-642
Shallum	752	Amon	642-640
Menahem	752-742	Josiah	640-609
Pekah	752-732	Jehoahaz	609
Pekahiah	742-740	Johoiakim	609-598
Hoshea	732-723	Jehoiachin	598-597
		Zedekiah	597-586

- Does not include Tibni, a rival to Omri (1 Kings 16:21-22) or the co-regencies that causes overlaps in the reigns of some kings. These overlaps cause some reckonings of the total reign-years of a king to be more than his official reign-years.